
1989 1995 1996 1997 1998 1999 2000 2001 2002 2003 2004 2005 2006 2007 2008 2009 2010 2011 2012 2013 2014 2015 2016 2017 2018 2019 2020
170

200

230

260

248

205
202

198

189 190
186

176
179

181 181

194

200
198 197

194

203 203 203

210

215

225
228

245
242

257

269
Mitgliederentwicklung 1989-2020

Jahreszahl

M
it

gl
ie

de
ra

nz
ah

l


	Anzahl Mitglieder

